

2025 PMP Bid List - Section 9

#	Description	Total	Unit	NewCo Conc. LLC		Little Joe's Asphalt		McAnany Const.		Barkley Asphalt		Sunflower Paving		Asphaltic Surfaces LLC		Freeman Conc.		McConnell & Assoc.		Superior Bowen	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	2" Hot Mix Asphalt Mill & Overlay	11,211	SY	15.00	168,165.00	13.35	149,666.85	12.00	134,532.00	12.00	134,532.00	17.00	190,587.00	12.00	134,532.00	13.20	147,985.20	13.38	150,003.18	16.05	179,936.55
2	Full Depth Patch (6") (after 2" mill) (4' width)	1,176	SY	40.00	47,040.00	69.90	82,202.40	47.00	55,272.00	70.00	82,320.00	86.00	101,136.00	72.50	85,260.00	46.50	54,684.00	68.28	80,297.28	82.00	96,432.00
3	Remove Curb and Gutter	2,097	LF	10.00	20,970.00	9.18	19,250.46	19.00	39,843.00	15.00	31,455.00	10.00	20,970.00	19.50	40,891.50	21.40	44,875.80	34.50	72,346.50	21.45	44,980.65
4	Replacement Curb & Gutter CG-1 Wet Square Back	330	LF	30.00	9,900.00	35.00	11,550.00	43.00	14,190.00	38.00	12,540.00	43.00	14,190.00	48.25	15,922.50	53.00	17,490.00	40.25	13,282.50	52.85	17,440.50
5	Replacement Curb & Gutter CG-2 Wet Roll Back	1,767	LF	26.00	45,942.00	31.45	55,572.15	42.00	74,214.00	41.00	72,447.00	37.00	65,379.00	23.50	41,524.50	26.00	45,942.00	40.25	71,121.75	25.65	45,323.55
6	Remove/Replace Sidewalk (4"), 4' wide	730	LF	48.00	35,040.00	45.00	32,850.00	52.50	38,325.00	52.00	37,960.00	30.00	21,900.00	60.25	43,982.50	66.01	48,187.30	48.30	35,259.00	66.25	48,362.50
7	Single ADA Ramps	14	EA	650.00	9,100.00	1,498.00	20,972.00	2,100.00	29,400.00	1,400.00	19,600.00	1,684.00	23,576.00	2,200.00	30,800.00	2,457.00	34,398.00	747.50	10,465.00	2,370.00	33,180.00
8	Double ADA Ramps	6	EA	850.00	5,100.00	2,418.50	14,511.00	3,000.00	18,000.00	1,900.00	11,400.00	1,956.00	11,736.00	2,800.00	16,800.00	3,220.00	19,320.00	1,495.00	8,970.00	3,075.00	18,450.00
9	8" Concrete Approach	934	SY	157.00	146,638.00	149.55	139,679.70	125.00	116,750.00	150.00	140,100.00	117.00	109,278.00	148.00	138,232.00	162.00	151,308.00	165.60	154,670.40	162.40	151,681.60
10	24" White Preformed Termo Stop Line	105	LF	8.00	840.00	22.90	2,404.50	15.00	1,575.00	12.00	1,260.00	12.00	1,260.00	22.00	2,310.00	24.30	2,551.50	23.00	2,415.00	11.55	1,212.75
11	24" White Preformed Termo Crosswalk Line	660	LF	8.00	5,280.00	21.50	14,190.00	15.00	9,900.00	12.00	7,920.00	12.00	7,920.00	22.00	14,520.00	24.30	16,038.00	23.00	15,180.00	11.55	7,623.00
12	Traffic Control	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,475.00	4,475.00	17,999.00	17,999.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	13,073.00	13,073.00	16,911.00	16,911.00	9,450.00	9,450.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	17,500.00	17,500.00
					<b>499,015.00</b>		<b>547,324.06</b>		<b>550,000.00</b>		<b>559,534.00</b>		<b>581,005.00</b>		<b>581,686.00</b>		<b>592,229.80</b>		<b>617,010.61</b>		<b>662,123.10</b>
1	Subgrade Prep - replacing with AB-3 per Spec Sec 4.0	1	CY	257.50	257.50	250.00	250.00	450.00	450.00	200.00	200.00	398.00	398.00	80.00	80.00	250.00	250.00	150.00	150.00	200.00	200.00